Kassenbericht 2008

Deutscher Kinderschutzbund Kreisverband Unna e.V.

Vereinsvermégen per 01.01.2008

Einnahmen

Mitgliedsbeitrage
Spenden

BuRgelder
Kreisgelder
Spendenhauschen
Sonstige Einnahmen
Zuschisse Personal
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Summe Einnahmen
Ausgaben

1. Buromaterial
2. Offentlichkeitsarbeit
3. Porto
4. Bankgeblhren
5. Beitrage
6. Telefon

7. Miete

8. Personalkosten

9. Sonstige Ausgaben

Summe Ausgaben

Vereinsvermogen per 31.12.2008

Verprobung des Vereinsvermogens

1. Kassenbestand am 31.12.2008
2. Kontostand am 31.12.2008

Vereinsvermégen per 31.12.2008

14.064,06 €

6.371,00 €
35.610,39 €
14.130,00 €

129.033,00 €

2.085,50 €

5.483,09 €
19.153,25 €

211.866,23 €

1.953,25 €
522290 €
232,69 €
391,27 €
2.883,99 €
1.260,57 €
11.320,22 €
175.490,66 €
2.669,32 €

201.424,87 €

24.505,42 €

250,75 €
24.254,67 €

24.505,42 €



